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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

2025.03.24-29 Thailand

Monday, 24 March 2025

RESULTS OF
STAGE 1
ARANYAPRATHET - ARANYAPRATHET

AND

START LIST OF
STAGE 2
SADOK KOK THOM - KHO KHLAN

AAAAAAAAAAA

Honour List
STAGE OVERALL
winner: PELLAUD Simon of LNS OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): PELLAUD Simon of LNS
2nd place: ARASHIRO Yukiya of TFT SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): SEXTON Thomas of STG
3rd place: SEXTON Thomas of STG BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut of THA
BEST THAILAND RIDER: SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut of THA
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

Monday, 24 March 2025

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Monday, 24 March 2025
1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 1
1A All riders crashed or affected by the crash at 600M to finish are credited with the peloton time 2:27:21

1B Rider nbr. 181 QUANG Van Cuong UCI ID 10049885969 of VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM had a punture within the last 3km panel,
he was credited with peloton time 2:27:21

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 1

NIL
3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2

YELLOW No. 56 PELLAUD Simon of LNS

GREEN No. 64 SEXTON Thomas of STG

PURPLE No. 131 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut of THA
4  Most Combative Award No. 56 PELLAUD Simon of LNS

ORGANIZER'S COMMUNIQUE for STAGE 2

1 Feed Zone and Waste Zone
Feed Zone for Stage 2 located at 48.1KM & 104KM from OKM.
The bus for Feed Zone will leave start line 30 minutes before the start.

WHETHER FORCASTE FOR STAGE 2
SUNNY 29c¢/36c
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

STAGE 1 - ARANYAPRATHET - ARANYAPRATHET

Monday, 24 March 2025 09:00
Distance: 121.42 km

Average Speed of Winner : 49.53km/hr

Sunny
STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY
1 56 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon SuUl LNS 2:27:06 10
2 11 10004556253 ARASHIRO Yukiya JPN TFT 2:27:06 00:00 06
3 64 10010750715 SEXTON Thomas NZL STG 2:27:21 00:15 07
4 55 10015124708 SALBY Alexander DEN LNS 2:27:21 00:15
5 91 10006058743 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy NED FNX 2:27:21 00:15
6 65 10009117778 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas NZL STG 2:27:21 00:15
7 5 10015561915 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman MAS TSG 2:27:21 00:15
8 143 10081049544 TSVETKOV Nikita uzB UZB 2:27:21 00:15
9 45 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan AUS ROI 2:27:21 00:15
10 36 10009816077 GIDICH Yevgeniy KAZ CGC 2:27:21 00:15
11 93 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr FNX 2:27:21 00:15
12 24 10085020379 JUMCHAT Nattapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:15
13 155 10119176406 ABI MANYU Julian INA INA 2:27:21 00:15
14 145 10109497422 TROMAN Vladislav uzB uzB 2:27:21 00:15
15 96 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris LAT FNX 2:27:21 00:15
16 123 10077679200 HERLANGGA Muhamad INA NCT 2:27:21 00:15
17 52 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman LNS 2:27:21 00:15
18 71 10096625118 BONDOC Rench Michael PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:15
19 125 10094113020 RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri INA NCT 2:27:21 00:15
20 124 10119176810 MAULANA Astnan INA NCT 2:27:21 00:15
21 62 10008997237 CLARK Boris NZL STG 2:27:21 00:15
22 132 10092323368 SOSALAM Tullatorn THA  THA 2:27:21 00:15
23 82 10006407337 PARK Keonwoo KOR LXC 2:27:21 00:15
24 154 10092284164 NURAHMAT Syelhan Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:15
25 76 10016136740 BONNEFOIX Edouard FRA 7RP 2:27:21 00:15
26 144 10124898493 BOBOSHEROQV Farrukh uzB uzB 2:27:21 00:15
27 101 10015974971 PHODINGAM Sakchai THA GTC 2:27:21 00:15
28 12 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo ITA TFT 2:27:21 00:15
29 85 10142666166 GU Seonggwan KOR  LXC 2:27:21 00:15
30 136 10118784665 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat THA  THA 2:27:21 00:15
31 14 10023470950 IACCHI Alessandro ITA TFT 2:27:21 00:15
32 61 10013551486 CARMAN Ben AUS STG 2:27:21 00:15
33 73 10096629663 PAGTALUNAN John Patrick PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:15
34 156 10132669005 PRANA PRADIPTA Awang INA INA 2:27:21 00:15
35 185 10104782010 PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:15
36 113 10134155125 SHIN Byeonghoon KOR KSP 2:27:21 00:15
37 21 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:15
38 32 10145778149 TENG Yun CHN CGC 2:27:21 00:15
39 3 10009145161 DE BOD Stefan RSA TSG 2:27:21 00:15
40 153 10131236435 FADHIL RIZQI Dimas Nur INA INA 2:27:21 00:15
41 35 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas FRA CGC 2:27:21 00:15
42 72 10117211245 PASCUAL Joshua PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:15
43 83 10132672136 JE Hwanjun KOR LXC 2:27:21 00:15
44 75 10123830786 BURNS Luke AUS 7RP 2:27:21 00:15
45 31 10086002507 TENG Geng CHN CGC 2:27:21 00:15 01
46 54 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian ROU LNS 2:27:21 00:15 03
47 151 10119177012 ABDURROHMAN Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:15
48 115 10144811179 PARK Taejun KOR KSP 2:27:21 00:15
49 133 10052294094 PAEKRATHOK Warut THA THA 2:27:21 00:15
50 174 10075224995 TSEN Ren Bao MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:15
51 23 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:15
52 162 10017657115 BIN FAISAL Arfan SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:15
53 22 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:15
54 183 10049880818 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:15
55 114 10109124576 LEE Hosam KOR KSP 2:27:21 00:15
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

56 102 10096909044 KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon THA GTC 2:27:21 00:15
57 86 10086049488 JEONG Seunghwa KOR LXC 2:27:21 00:15
58 2 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii UKR  TSG 2:27:21 00:15
59 26 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:15
60 111 10071364395 KIM Kookhyun KOR KSP 2:27:21 00:15
61 33 10109454275 LI Yuheng CHN CGC 2:27:21 00:15
62 126 10119063945 KHADBAATAR Temuulen MGL NCT 2:27:21 00:15
63 121 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam INA NCT 2:27:21 00:15
64 53 10008667538 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS 2:27:21 00:15
65 51 10021779413 KENCH Joshua NZL LNS 2:27:21 00:15
66 15 10110321417 TISSIERES Arnaud Sul TFT 2:27:21 00:15
67 1 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne NED TSG 2:27:21 00:15
68 94 10011137806 MONK Cyrus AUS FNX 2:27:21 00:15
69 164 10153603827 KOH Dalvin SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:15
70 106 10107620874 BOONSAARD Kroekkiart THA GTC 2:27:21 00:15
71 175 10142549362 NAZUAN Muhammad Adam Hakimi MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:15
72 116 10142666469 SHIN Dongil KOR KSP 2:27:21 00:15
73 84 10142666065 LIM Jongwon KOR LXC 2:27:21 00:15
74 95 10014992140 HORVAT Ziga SLO FNX 2:27:21 00:15
75 142 10064384035 BOCHAROV Dmitriy uzB uzB 2:27:21 00:15
76 152 10006008627 SAHBANA Agung INA INA 2:27:21 00:15
77 25 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:15
78 141 10120244012 TAKHIROV Diyor UZB uUzB 2:27:21 00:15
79 34 10098693440 SHEN Yutao CHN CGC 2:27:21 00:15
80 184 10063366343 NGUYEN Huong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:15
81 173 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:15
82 66 10010995033 DUTTON lJay AUS STG 2:27:21 00:15
83 46 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar MGL ROl 2:27:21 00:15
84 182 10049895871 DUONG Nguyen Van Duong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:15
85 172 10080529683 ALIYAS Abdul Azim MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:15
86 92 10134775117 GAO Yongbing CHN FNX 2:27:21 00:15
87 42 10010653614 PHONARJTHAN Patompob THA ROI 2:27:21 00:15
88 135 10125977217 MUANGDET Tinnapat THA  THA 2:27:21 00:15
89 176 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:15
90 171 10064627545 SHAARI Muhammad Yusri MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:15
91 41 10125977318 SAENTA Tanawat THA ROI 2:27:21 00:15 01
92 186 10049892336 DANG Van Bao Anh VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:15
93 63 10124111076 HADDEN Nate AUS STG 2:27:21 00:15
94 104 10108442950 SIMONS Saharat THA GTC 2:27:21 00:15
95 163 10011099107 MUN Yong Liang SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:15
96 165 10129132848 BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:15
97 44 10066472666 RICHARDS Kane AUS ROI 2:27:21 00:15
98 161 10129736268 LIM Eamon Bing Yi SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:15
99 146 10119702125 JAMOLDINOV Alimardon uzB uUzB 2:27:21 00:15
100 103 10108442849 SAMANSANTI Nati THA GTC 2:27:21 00:15
101 134 10010656644 MANO Yuttana THA  THA 2:27:21 00:15
102 6 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS TSG 2:27:21 00:15
103 112 10109152666 KIM Jinwoong KOR KSP 2:27:21 00:15
104 181 10049885969 QUANG Van Cuong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:15
105 105 10008968945 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA GTC 2:27:21 00:15
106 4 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS  TSG 2:27:21 00:15
107 122 10096512556 RIDWAN Muhammad INA NCT 2:29:51 02:45
108 13 10006547884 FORTIN Filippo ITA TFT 2:27:21 00:15
109 81 10049091276 KIM Euro KOR LXC 2:27:21 00:15 02
110 131 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA  THA 2:27:21 00:15 02
111 74 10094658947 HANNAY Douglas Tyler GBR 7RP 2:27:21 00:15
112 43 10055222888 QUICK Blake AUS ROI 2:27:21 00:15
OUT OF RACE
NIL

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish, DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 112
No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 0
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 112
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME BONUSES PENALTY

1 5 10015561915 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman MAS TSG 2:27:21

2 24 10085020379 JUMCHAT Nattapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:00
3 155 10119176406 ABI MANYU Julian INA INA 2:27:21 00:00
4 123 10077679200 HERLANGGA Muhamad INA NCT 2:27:21 00:00
5 71 10096625118 BONDOC Rench Michael PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:00
6 125 10094113020 RAMADHAN llham Dzikri INA NCT 2:27:21 00:00
7 124 10119176810 MAULANA Astnan INA NCT 2:27:21 00:00
8 132 10092323368 SOSALAM Tullatorn THA  THA 2:27:21 00:00
9 154 10092284164 NURAHMAT Syelhan Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:00
10 101 10015974971 PHODINGAM Sakchai THA GTC 2:27:21 00:00
11 136 10118784665 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat THA THA 2:27:21 00:00
12 73 10096629663 PAGTALUNAN John Patrick PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:00
13 156 10132669005 PRANA PRADIPTA Awang INA INA 2:27:21 00:00
14 185 10104782010 PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:00
15 21 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:00
16 153 10131236435 FADHIL RIZQl Dimas Nur INA INA 2:27:21 00:00
17 72 10117211245 PASCUAL Joshua PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:00
18 151 10119177012 ABDURROHMAN Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:00
19 133 10052294094 PAEKRATHOK Warut THA  THA 2:27:21 00:00
20 174 10075224995 TSEN Ren Bao MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:00
21 23 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:00
22 162 10017657115 BIN FAISAL Arfan SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:00
23 22 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:00
24 183 10049880818 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:00
25 102 10096909044 KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon THA GTC 2:27:21 00:00
26 26 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:00
27 121 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam INA NCT 2:27:21 00:00
28 164 10153603827 KOH Dalvin SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:00
29 106 10107620874 BOONSAARD Kroekkiart THA GTC 2:27:21 00:00
30 175 10142549362 NAZUAN Muhammad Adam Hakimi MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:00
31 152 10006008627 SAHBANA Agung INA INA 2:27:21 00:00
32 25 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:00
33 184 10063366343 NGUYEN Huong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:00
34 173 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:00
35 182 10049895871 DUONG Nguyen Van Duong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:00
36 172 10080529683 ALIYAS Abdul Azim MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:00
37 42 10010653614 PHONARJTHAN Patompob THA ROI 2:27:21 00:00
38 135 10125977217 MUANGDET Tinnapat THA  THA 2:27:21 00:00
39 176 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:00
40 171 10064627545 SHAARI Muhammad Yusri MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:00
41 41 10125977318 SAENTA Tanawat THA ROI 2:27:21 00:00 01
42 186 10049892336 DANG Van Bao Anh VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:00
43 104 10108442950 SIMONS Saharat THA GTC 2:27:21 00:00
44 163 10011099107 MUN Yong Liang SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:00
45 165 10129132848 BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:00
46 161 10129736268 LIM Eamon Bing Yi SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:00
47 103 10108442849 SAMANSANTI Nati THA GTC 2:27:21 00:00
48 134 10010656644 MANO Yuttana THA  THA 2:27:21 00:00
49 6 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS  TSG 2:27:21 00:00
50 181 10049885969 QUANG Van Cuong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:00
51 105 10008968945 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA GTC 2:27:21 00:00
52 4 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS  TSG 2:27:21 00:00
53 122 10096512556 RIDWAN Muhammad INA NCT 2:29:51 02:30
54 131 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA  THA 2:27:21 00:00 02
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP
1 LININGSTAR 56,55,52 7:21:48
2 SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI 11,12,14 7:21:48 00:00
3 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 64,65,62 7:22:03 00:15
4 FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 91,93,96 7:22:03 00:15
5  UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 143,145,144 7:22:03 00:15
6  NUSANTARA - BYC 123,125,124 7:22:03 00:15
7  INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 155,154,156 7:22:03 00:15
8  7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 71,76,73 7:22:03 00:15
9  CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLIN 36,32,35 7:22:03 00:15
10 LXCYCLING TEAM 82,85,83 7:22:03 00:15
11 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 24,21,23 7:22:03 00:15
12 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 132,136,133 7:22:03 00:15
13 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 5,3,2 7:22:03 00:15
14  KSPO PROFESSIONAL 113,115,114 7:22:03 00:15
15 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM 101,102,106 7:22:03 00:15
16 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 185,183,184 7:22:03 00:15
17 ROOJAI INSURANCE 45,46,42 7:22:03 00:15
18 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 174,175,173 7:22:03 00:15
19 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 162,164,163 7:22:03 00:15

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP
1 NUSANTARA - BYC 123,125,124 7:22:03
2 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 155,154,156 7:22:03 00:00
3 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 24,21,23 7:22:03 00:00
4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 132,136,133 7:22:03 00:00
5 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM 101,102,106 7:22:03 00:00
6  VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 185,183,184 7:22:03 00:00
7  MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 174,175,173 7:22:03 00:00
8  SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 162,164,163 7:22:03 00:00
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME (YELLOW JERSEY )

AFTER STAGE 1
Monday, 24 March 2025

Total Distance Covered: 121.42 km
Average Speed of Leader : 49.58 km/hr

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
1 56 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon SUl LNS 2:26:56
2 11 10004556253 ARASHIRO Yukiya JPN TFT 2:27:00 00:04
3 64 10010750715 SEXTON Thomas NZL  STG 2:27:14 00:18
4 54 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian ROU LNS 2:27:18 00:22
5 81 10049091276 KIM Euro KOR  LXC 2:27:19 00:23
6 131 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA  THA 2:27:19 00:23
7 31 10086002507 TENG Geng CHN CGC 2:27:20 00:24
8 41 10125977318 SAENTA Tanawat THA ROl 2:27:20 00:24
9 55 10015124708 SALBY Alexander DEN  LNS 2:27:21 00:25
10 91 10006058743 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy NED  FNX 2:27:21 00:25
11 65 10009117778 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas NZL  STG 2:27:21 00:25
12 5 10015561915 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman MAS  TSG 2:27:21 00:25
13 143 10081049544 TSVETKOV Nikita UzB UZB 2:27:21 00:25
14 45 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan AUS ROl 2:27:21 00:25
15 36 10009816077 GIDICH Yevgeniy KAz  CGC 2:27:21 00:25
16 93 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr FNX 2:27:21 00:25
17 24 10085020379 JUMCHAT Nattapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:25
18 155 10119176406 ABI MANYU Julian INA INA 2:27:21 00:25
19 145 10109497422 TROMAN Vladislav uzB UZB 2:27:21 00:25
20 96 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris LAT FNX 2:27:21 00:25
21 123 10077679200 HERLANGGA Muhamad INA NCT 2:27:21 00:25
22 52 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman LNS 2:27:21 00:25
23 71 10096625118 BONDOC Rench Michael PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:25
24 125 10094113020 RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri INA NCT 2:27:21 00:25
25 124 10119176810 MAULANA Astnan INA NCT 2:27:21 00:25
26 62 10008997237 CLARK Boris NZL  STG 2:27:21 00:25
27 132 10092323368 SOSALAM Tullatorn THA  THA 2:27:21 00:25
28 82 10006407337 PARK Keonwoo KOR LXC 2:27:21 00:25
29 154 10092284164 NURAHMAT Syelhan Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:25
30 76 10016136740 BONNEFOIX Edouard FRA  7RP 2:27:21 00:25
31 144 10124898493 BOBOSHEROV Farrukh uzB UZB 2:27:21 00:25
32 101 10015974971 PHODINGAM Sakchai THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:25
33 12 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo ITA TFT 2:27:21 00:25
34 85 10142666166 GU Seonggwan KOR  LXC 2:27:21 00:25
35 136 10118784665 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat THA  THA 2:27:21 00:25
36 14 10023470950 IACCHI Alessandro ITA TFT 2:27:21 00:25
37 61 10013551486 CARMAN Ben AUS  STG 2:27:21 00:25
38 73 10096629663 PAGTALUNAN John Patrick PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:25
39 156 10132669005 PRANA PRADIPTA Awang INA INA 2:27:21 00:25
40 185 10104782010 PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:25
41 113 10134155125 SHIN Byeonghoon KOR  KSP 2:27:21 00:25
42 21 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:25
43 32 10145778149 TENG Yun CHN CGC 2:27:21 00:25
44 3 10009145161 DE BOD Stefan RSA  TSG 2:27:21 00:25
45 153 10131236435 FADHIL RIZQI Dimas Nur INA INA 2:27:21 00:25
46 35 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas FRA  CGC 2:27:21 00:25
47 72 10117211245 PASCUAL Joshua PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:25
48 83 10132672136 JE Hwanjun KOR  LXC 2:27:21 00:25
49 75 10123830786 BURNS Luke AUS  7RP 2:27:21 00:25
50 151 10119177012 ABDURROHMAN Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:25
51 115 10144811179 PARK Taejun KOR  KSP 2:27:21 00:25
52 133 10052294094 PAEKRATHOK Warut THA  THA 2:27:21 00:25
53 174 10075224995 TSEN Ren Bao MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:25
54 23 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:25
55 162 10017657115 BIN FAISAL Arfan SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:25
56 22 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:25
57 183 10049880818 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:25
58 114 10109124576 LEE Hosam KOR  KSP 2:27:21 00:25
59 102 10096909044 KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:25
60 86 10086049488 JEONG Seunghwa KOR LXC 2:27:21 00:25
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103
104
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106
107
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2
26
111
33
126
121
53
51
15
1
94
164
106
175
116
84
95
142
152
25
141
34
184
173
66
46
182
172
92
42
135
176
171
186
63
104
163
165
44
161
146
103
134

112
181
105

13
74
43
122

10008665821
10023501363
10071364395
10109454275
10119063945
10119176911
10008667538
10021779413
10110321417
10011061418
10011137806
10153603827
10107620874
10142549362
10142666469
10142666065
10014992140
10064384035
10006008627
10052265604
10120244012
10098693440
10063366343
10009154760
10010995033
10014871696
10049895871
10080529683
10134775117
10010653614
10125977217
10009013304
10064627545
10049892336
10124111076
10108442950
10011099107
10129132848
10066472666
10129736268
10119702125
10108442849
10010656644
10015977395
10109152666
10049885969
10008968945
10004874232
10006547884
10094658947
10055222888
10096512556

BUDIAK Anatolii
YAOWARAT Ratchanon
KIM Kookhyun

LI Yuheng
KHADBAATAR Temuulen
ARIFIN Muh Imam
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
KENCH Joshua
TISSIERES Arnaud

VAN ENGELEN Adne
MONK Cyrus

KOH Dalvin
BOONSAARD Kroekkiart

NAZUAN Muhammad Adam Hakimi

SHIN Dongil

LIM Jongwon

HORVAT Ziga

BOCHAROV Dmitriy
SAHBANA Agung
LIPHONGYU Navuti
TAKHIROV Diyor

SHEN Yutao

NGUYEN Huong

OTHMAN Muhamad Afig Huznie
DUTTON lJay

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar
DUONG Nguyen Van Duong
ALIYAS Abdul Azim

GAO Yongbing
PHONARJTHAN Patompob
MUANGDET Tinnapat
LAKASEK Irwandie

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
DANG Van Bao Anh
HADDEN Nate

SIMONS Saharat

MUN Yong Liang

BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan

RICHARDS Kane

LIM Eamon Bing Yi
JAMOLDINOQV Alimardon
SAMANSANTI Nati
MANO Yuttana

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
KIM Jinwoong

QUANG Van Cuong
YORDSUWAN Setthawut
SALEH Mohd Harrif
FORTIN Filippo

HANNAY Douglas Tyler
QUICK Blake

RIDWAN Muhammad

UKR
THA
KOR
CHN
MGL
INA

NZL
SUl
NED
AUS
SIN
THA
MAS
KOR
KOR
SLO
uzB
INA
THA
uzB
CHN
VIE
MAS
AUS
MGL
VIE
MAS
CHN
THA
THA
MAS
MAS
VIE
AUS
THA
SIN
SIN
AUS
SIN
uzB
THA
THA
MAS
KOR
VIE
THA
MAS
ITA
GBR
AUS
INA

TSG
TCC
KSP
CGC
NCT
NCT
LNS
LNS
TFT
TSG
FNX
SIN
GTC
MAS
KSP
LXC
FNX
UzB
INA
TCC
uzB
CGC
VIE
MAS
STG
ROI
VIE
MAS
FNX
ROI
THA
MAS
MAS
VIE
STG
GTC
SIN
SIN
ROI
SIN
uzB
GTC
THA
TSG
KSP
VIE
GTC
TSG
TFT
7RP
ROI
NCT

2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:27:21
2:29:51

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
02:55
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025
BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UClI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
1 131 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA  THA 2:27:19
2 41 10125977318 SAENTA Tanawat THA ROI 2:27:20 00:01
3 5 10015561915 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman MAS  TSG 2:27:21 00:02
4 24 10085020379 JUMCHAT Nattapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:02
5 155 10119176406 ABI MANYU Julian INA INA 2:27:21 00:02
6 123 10077679200 HERLANGGA Muhamad INA NCT 2:27:21 00:02
7 71 10096625118 BONDOC Rench Michael PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:02
8 125 10094113020 RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri INA NCT 2:27:21 00:02
9 124 10119176810 MAULANA Astnan INA NCT 2:27:21 00:02
10 132 10092323368 SOSALAM Tullatorn THA  THA 2:27:21 00:02
11 154 10092284164 NURAHMAT Syelhan Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:02
12 101 10015974971 PHODINGAM Sakchai THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:02
13 136 10118784665 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat THA  THA 2:27:21 00:02
14 73 10096629663 PAGTALUNAN John Patrick PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:02
15 156 10132669005 PRANA PRADIPTA Awang INA INA 2:27:21 00:02
16 185 10104782010 PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:02
17 21 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:02
18 153 10131236435 FADHIL RIZQl Dimas Nur INA INA 2:27:21 00:02
19 72 10117211245 PASCUAL Joshua PHI 7RP 2:27:21 00:02
20 151 10119177012 ABDURROHMAN Muhammad INA INA 2:27:21 00:02
21 133 10052294094 PAEKRATHOK Warut THA  THA 2:27:21 00:02
22 174 10075224995 TSEN Ren Bao MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:02
23 23 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:02
24 162 10017657115 BIN FAISAL Arfan SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:02
25 22 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:02
26 183 10049880818 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:02
27 102 10096909044 KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:02
28 26 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:02
29 121 10119176911 ARIFIN Muh Imam INA NCT 2:27:21 00:02
30 164 10153603827 KOH Dalvin SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:02
31 106 10107620874 BOONSAARD Kroekkiart THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:02
32 175 10142549362 NAZUAN Muhammad Adam Hakimi MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:02
33 152 10006008627 SAHBANA Agung INA INA 2:27:21 00:02
34 25 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA  TCC 2:27:21 00:02
35 184 10063366343 NGUYEN Huong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:02
36 173 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afig Huznie MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:02
37 182 10049895871 DUONG Nguyen Van Duong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:02
38 172 10080529683 ALIYAS Abdul Azim MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:02
39 42 10010653614 PHONARJTHAN Patompob THA ROI 2:27:21 00:02
40 135 10125977217 MUANGDET Tinnapat THA  THA 2:27:21 00:02
41 176 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie MAS MAS 2:27:21 00:02
42 171 10064627545 SHAARI Muhammad Yusri MAS  MAS 2:27:21 00:02
43 186 10049892336 DANG Van Bao Anh VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:02
44 104 10108442950 SIMONS Saharat THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:02
45 163 10011099107 MUN Yong Liang SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:02
46 165 10129132848 BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:02
47 161 10129736268 LIM Eamon Bing Yi SIN SIN 2:27:21 00:02
48 103 10108442849 SAMANSANTI Nati THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:02
49 134 10010656644 MANO Yuttana THA  THA 2:27:21 00:02
50 6 10015977395 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman MAS TSG 2:27:21 00:02
51 181 10049885969 QUANG Van Cuong VIE VIE 2:27:21 00:02
52 105 10008968945 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA  GTC 2:27:21 00:02
53 4 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS TSG 2:27:21 00:02
54 122 10096512556 RIDWAN Muhammad INA NCT 2:29:51 02:32
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP
1 LI NING STAR LNS 7:21:48
2 SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI TFT 7:21:48 00:00
3 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 7:22:03 00:15
4 FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM FNX 7:22:03 00:15
5 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM uzB 7:22:03 00:15
6 NUSANTARA - BYC NCT 7:22:03 00:15
7 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 7:22:03 00:15
8 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 7:22:03 00:15
9 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CGC 7:22:03 00:15
10 LX CYCLING TEAM LXC 7:22:03 00:15
11 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 7:22:03 00:15
12 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 7:22:03 00:15
13 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 7:22:03 00:15
14 KSPO PROFESSIONAL KSP 7:22:03 00:15
15 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM GTC 7:22:03 00:15
16 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 7:22:03 00:15
17 ROOJAI INSURANCE ROI 7:22:03 00:15
18 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 7:22:03 00:15
19 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 7:22:03 00:15
BEST ASEAN TEAM
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP
1 NUSANTARA - BYC NCT 7:22:03
2 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 7:22:03 00:00
3 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 7:22:03 00:00
4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 7:22:03 00:00
5 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM GTC 7:22:03 00:00
6 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 7:22:03 00:00
7 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 7:22:03 00:00
8 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 7:22:03 00:00
ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2
ORDER TEAM
1 LI NING STAR
2 SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI
3 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
4 LX CYCLING TEAM
5 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
6 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
7 ROOJAI INSURANCE
8 FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM
9 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
10 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
11 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
12 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM
13 NUSANTARA - BYC
14 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
15 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM
16 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
17 KSPO PROFESSIONAL
18 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
19 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY )

STAGE 1 - ARANYAPRATHET - ARANYAPRATHET

Monday, 24 March 2025

STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 64 SEXTON Thomas STG 19
at 46.6km 2 56 PELLAUD Simon LNS 16
1 64 SEXTONT STG 5 03 3 11  ARASHIRO Yukiya TFT 14
2 131 SIRIRONNACHAI S THA 3 02 4 55 SALBY Alexander LNS 12
3 31 TENGG CGC 2 01 5 91 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy FNX 11
4 42 PHONARIJTHAN P ROI 1 6 65 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas STG 10
at 74.1km 7 5 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman TSG 9
1 54 RAILEANU C LNS 5 03 8 143 TSVETKOV Nikita UZB 8
2 81 KIME LXC 3 02 9 45  HOPKINS Dylan ROI 7
3 41 SAENTAT ROI 2 01 10 36 GIDICH Yevgeniy CGC 6
4 64 SEXTONT STG 1 11 54  RAILEANU Cristian LNS 5
FINISH 12 93 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr FNX 5
at 121.42km 13 24  JUMCHAT Nattapol TCC 4
1 56 PELLAUDS LNS 16 10 14 81 KIM Euro LXC 3
2 11 ARASHIROY TFT 14 06 15 131 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 3
3 64 SEXTONT STG 13 04 16 155 ABI MANYU Julian INA 3
4 55 SALBYA LNS 12 17 31 TENG Geng CGC 2
5 91 EEFTING-BLOEM R FNX 11 18 41 SAENTA Tanawat ROI 2
6 65 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE N STG 10 19 145 TROMAN Vladislav uzB 2
7 5 HAMDAN W TSG 9 20 96 BOGDANOVICS Maris FNX 1
8 143 TSVETKOV N uzB 8 21 42  PHONARJTHAN Patompob ROI 1
9 45 HOPKINS D ROI 7
10 36 GIDICHY CGC 6
11 93 SHAKOTKO A FNX 5
12 24  JUMCHATN TCC 4
13 155 ABI MANYUJ INA 3
14 145 TROMAN YV uzB 2
15 96 BOGDANOVICS M FNX 1
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

STAGE 2 - SADOK KOK THOM - KHO KHLAN
Tuesday, 25 March 2025 09:00

START LIST Distance: 150 km
NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME
TSG  TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS TFT  SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI ITA TCC  THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM THA
13 +00:00:15 2 +00:00:00 11 +00:00:15
1 VAN ENGELEN Adne 70 +00:00:25 11 ARASHIRO Yukiya 2 +00:00:04 at 21 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol 42 +00:00:25
2 BUDIAK Anatolii 61+ 00:00:25 12 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 33 +00:00:25 at 22 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 56 +00:00:25
3 DE BOD Stefan 44 +00:00:25 13 FORTIN Filippo 109 + 00:00:25 at 23 KLAHAN Noppachai 54 + 00:00:25
a 4 SALEH Mohd Harrif 108 + 00:00:25 14 1ACCHI Alessandro 36 +00:00:25 at 24 JUMCHAT Nattapol 17 +00:00:25
a 5 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman 12 +00:00:25 15 TISSIERES Arnaud 69 +00:00:25 at 25 LIPHONGYU Navuti 80 +00:00:25
a 6 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman 104 +00:00:25 at 26 YAOWARAT Ratchanon 62 +00:00:25
CGC  CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN ROl ROOJAI INSURANCE THA LNS  LINING STAR CHN
9 +00:00:15 17 +00:00:15 1-07:21:48
31 TENG Geng 7 +00:00:24 uat 41 SAENTA Tanawat 8 +00:00:24 51 KENCH Joshua 68 + 00:00:25
32 TENG Yun 43 +00:00:25 at 42 PHONARITHAN Patompob 90 + 00:00:25 52 TSISHKOU Raman 22 +00:00:25
33 LI Yuheng 64 +00:00:25 43 QUICK Blake 111 + 00:00:25 53 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 67 +00:00:25
34 SHEN Yutao 82 +00:00:25 44 RICHARDS Kane 99 + 00:00:25 54 RAILEANU Cristian 4 +00:00:22
35 DE ROSSI Lucas 46 +00:00:25 45 HOPKINS Dylan 14 + 00:00:25 55 SALBY Alexander 9 +00:00:25
36 GIDICH Yevgeniy 15 +00:00:25 46 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 86 +00:00:25 56 PELLAUD Simon 1-02:26:56
STG ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 7RP  7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI LXC  LX CYCLING TEAM KOR
3+00:00:15 8 +00:00:15 10 +00:00:15
61 CARMAN Ben 37 +00:00:25 a 71 BONDOC Rench Michael 23 +00:00:25 81 KIM Euro 5+00:00:23
62 CLARK Boris 26 + 00:00:25 a 72 PASCUAL Joshua 47 +00:00:25 82 PARK Keonwoo 28 + 00:00:25
u 63 HADDEN Nate 95 +00:00:25 ua 73 PAGTALUNAN John Patrick 38 +00:00:25 u 83 JE Hwanjun 48 +00:00:25
64 SEXTON Thomas 3+00:00:18 u 74 HANNAY Douglas Tyler 110 +00:00:25 | u 84 LIM Jongwon 76 +00:00:25
65 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas 11 + 00:00:25 75 BURNS Luke 49 +00:00:25 u 85 GU Seonggwan 34 +00:00:25
66 DUTTON Jay 85 +00:00:25 76 BONNEFOIX Edouard 30 + 00:00:25 u 86 JEONG Seunghwa 60 + 00:00:25
FNX  FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN GTC  GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM THA KSP  KSPO PROFESSIONAL KOR
4+00:00:15 15 +00:00:15 14 +00:00:15
91 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy 10 +00:00:25 at 101 PHODINGAM Sakchai 32 +00:00:25 111 KIM Kookhyun 63 +00:00:25
92 GAO Yongbing 89 +00:00:25 at 102 KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon 59 +00:00:25 112 KIM Jinwoong 105 + 00:00:25
93 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr 16 + 00:00:25 at 103 SAMANSANTI Nati 102 + 00:00:25 u 113 SHIN Byeonghoon 41 +00:00:25
94 MONK Cyrus 71 +00:00:25 at 104 SIMONS Saharat 96 + 00:00:25 114 LEE Hosam 58 + 00:00:25
95 HORVAT Ziga 77 +00:00:25 at 105 YORDSUWAN Setthawut 107 + 00:00:25 u 115 PARK Taejun 51 +00:00:25
96 BOGDANOVICS Maris 20 +00:00:25 at 106 BOONSAARD Kroekkiart 73 +00:00:25 u 116 SHIN Dongil 75 +00:00:25
NCT  NUSANTARA - BYC INA THA  THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA UZB  UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM uzB
6 +00:00:15 12 +00:00:15 5+00:00:15
a 121 ARIFIN Muh Imam 66 + 00:00:25 at 131 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 6 +00:00:23 u 141 TAKHIROV Diyor 81 +00:00:25
a 122 RIDWAN Muhammad 112 + 00:02:55 at 132 SOSALAM Tullatorn 27 +00:00:25 142 BOCHAROV Dmitriy 78 +00:00:25
a 123 HERLANGGA Muhamad 21+ 00:00:25 at 133 PAEKRATHOK Warut 52 +00:00:25 u 143 TSVETKOV Nikita 13 +00:00:25
ua 124 MAULANA Astnan 25 +00:00:25 at 134 MANO Yuttana 103 + 00:00:25 u 144 BOBOSHEROV Farrukh 31+ 00:00:25
a 125 RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri 24 +00:00:25 uat 135 MUANGDET Tinnapat 91 + 00:00:25 u 145 TROMAN Vladislav 19 +00:00:25
u 126 KHADBAATAR Temuulen 65 +00:00:25 at 136 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat 35+00:00:25 u 146 JAMOLDINOV Alimardon 101 + 00:00:25
INA  INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA SIN  SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN MAS  MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
7 +00:00:15 19 + 00:00:15 18 +00:00:15
a 151 ABDURROHMAN Muhammad 50 +00:00:25 ua 161 LIM Eamon Bing Yi 100 + 00:00:25 a 171 SHAARI Muhammad Yusri 93 +00:00:25
a 152 SAHBANA Agung 79 +00:00:25 a 162 BIN FAISAL Arfan 55 +00:00:25 a 172 ALIYAS Abdul Azim 88 +00:00:25
ua 153 FADHIL RIZQI Dimas Nur 45 +00:00:25 a 163 MUN Yong Liang 97 +00:00:25 a 173 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie 84 +00:00:25
ua 154 NURAHMAT Syelhan Muhammad 29 + 00:00:25 a 164 KOH Dalvin 72 +00:00:25 ua 174 TSEN Ren Bao 53 +00:00:25
ua 155 ABI MANYU Julian 18 + 00:00:25 ua 165 BIN MOHD AIRUDIN Muhammad Raihan 98 + 00:00:25 ua 175 NAZUAN Muhammad Adam Hakimi 74 + 00:00:25
ua 156 PRANA PRADIPTA Awang 39 +00:00:25 a 176 LAKASEK Irwandie 92 +00:00:25
VIE  VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
16 +00:00:15
a 181 QUANG Van Cuong 106 + 00:00:25
a 182 DUONG Nguyen Van Duong 87 +00:00:25
a 183 NGUYEN Tuan Vu 57 +00:00:25
a 184 NGUYEN Huong 83 +00:00:25
va 185 PHAM Le Xuan Loc 40 +00:00:25
a 186 DANG Van Bao Anh 94 +00:00:25
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NUMBER OF STARTERS : 112
including 28 u-23 riders (u), 54 ASEAN riders (a) and 20 THAILAND riders (t)
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